KQSC 1530 AM Colorado Springs, Colorado

First Quarter 2024
Issues/Programs List

The following is a list of some of the significant issues responded to by KQSC AM radio,
Colorado Springs Colorado, including the most significant programming of issues for the period
of January 1, 2024 to March 31, 2024. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which
the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

ISSUES

1 Local Schools
2 City Parks
3 Pets and Wellness

Date Time Length

1/5/24 0805 10:00 minutes

Description: Monthly interview for the “Pet of the Month” segment with Cody Costra of
Humane Society of the Pikes Peaks Region. Radio interview and social media live video
featuring a selected pet from the shelter.

Date Time Length

1/26/24 0805 5:00 minutes

Description: Interview with Michael and Brooke Lordino Eastern Plains Chamber Civics Bee a a
Middle School Civics Bee contest for local students

Date Time Length

2/2/24 0805 6:00 minutes (2 segments)

Description: Monthly interview for the “Pet of the Month” segment with Cody Costra of
Humane Society of the Pikes Peaks Region. Segment features a spotlight pet and other events
going on during the month at HSPPR.



KQSC 1530 AM Colorado Springs, Colorado

First Quarter 2024
Issues/Programs List

continued

Date Time Length

2/8/24 0805 8:00 minutes (3 segments)

Description: Guest Mary Jo Lewis on the air and discussed the Saturday, February 10™" event
from 10:00am-2:00pm at Fox Run Regional Park.

El Paso County Parks Department and Friends of El Paso County Nature Centers, the 501c3 that
supports Bear Creek and Fountain Creek Nature Centers, will host Winter Fun at Fox Run on
Saturday, February 10th.

This family-friendly community event will provide the opportunity to enjoy the beauty of Fox
Run Regional Park on a winter day while raising funds for Friends of El Paso County Nature
Centers and the creation of a new nature center in Fox Run!

All proceeds from the event support Friends of El Paso County Nature Centers, a 501c3, and the
creation of the upcoming Fox Run Nature Center!

Bear Creek and Fountain Creek Nature Centers offer a wealth of educational and special event
opportunities for the community. The nature center in Fox Run will expand the County’s
opportunities to connect with the community in the northern part of El Paso County.

Date Time Length

3/1/24 0805 5:00 minutes

Description: Monthly interview for the “Pet of the Month” segment with Cody Costra of
Humane Society of the Pikes Peaks Region. Segment features a spotlight pet and other events
going on during the month at HSPPR.

Date Time Length
3/5/24 0840 3:00 minutes
Description: Pastor Scotty in to talk about Easter service at Church on the Ranch

Date Time Length

3/5/24 0805 5:00 minutes (2 segments)

Description: Sean and Julie Grunwell to promote PTEC (local school) charity golf tournament
and talk about the PTECH school.



First Quarter 2024
Issues/Programs List

continued

Recorded PSA running on schedule from Jan 1, 2024 — March 31, 2024

KQSC 1530 AM/107.3 FM
199684
199722
199723
211105
211107
211108
211112
211116
211121
211128
211130
213045
213046

#Spots
23
23
24
53
54
52
46
46
47
45
46
42
42

30 Second PSA run on schedule

Adopt US Kids

No Kid Hungry

Smokey is Within: Avoiding Sparks
Distracted Driving SNAKES-Ad Council
Alzheimer’s - Ad Council

Drunk Driving-Think Feel Drive Diff-Ad Council
Gun Safety Curiosity-Ad Council
Pre-Diabetes Warning App-Ad Council
Buzzed Driving LOVE FEST-Ad Council
Natural Disaster Best Planner-Ad Council
HS Equivalency-Ad Council

MDS Nyheim Hines

MDA Answering the Call




