# KQSC 1530 AM Colorado Springs, Colorado

First Quarter 2024 Issues/Programs List

The following is a list of some of the significant issues responded to by KQSC AM radio, Colorado Springs Colorado, including the most significant programming of issues for the period of January 1, 2024 to March 31, 2024. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

#### ISSUES

Local Schools
City Parks
Pets and Wellness

DateTimeLength1/5/24080510:00 minutesDescription:Monthly interview for the "Pet of the Month" segment with Cody Costra ofHumana Society of the Bikes Boaks BogionBadio interview and social media live video

Humane Society of the Pikes Peaks Region. Radio interview and social media live video featuring a selected pet from the shelter.

Date Time Length 1/26/24 0805 5:00 minutes Description: Interview with Michael and Brooke Lordino Eastern Plains Chamber Civics Bee a a Middle School Civics Bee contest for local students

Date Time Length

2/2/24 0805 6:00 minutes (2 segments)

Description: Monthly interview for the "Pet of the Month" segment with Cody Costra of Humane Society of the Pikes Peaks Region. Segment features a spotlight pet and other events going on during the month at HSPPR.

### KQSC 1530 AM Colorado Springs, Colorado

First Quarter 2024 Issues/Programs List

continued

DateTimeLength2/8/2408058:00 minutes (3 segments)Description: Guest Mary Jo Lewis on the air and discussed the Saturday, February 10<sup>th</sup> eventfrom10:00am-2:00pm at Fox Run Regional Park.

El Paso County Parks Department and Friends of El Paso County Nature Centers, the 501c3 that supports Bear Creek and Fountain Creek Nature Centers, will host Winter Fun at Fox Run on Saturday, February 10th.

This family-friendly community event will provide the opportunity to enjoy the beauty of Fox Run Regional Park on a winter day while raising funds for Friends of El Paso County Nature Centers and the creation of a new nature center in Fox Run!

All proceeds from the event support Friends of El Paso County Nature Centers, a 501c3, and the creation of the upcoming Fox Run Nature Center!

Bear Creek and Fountain Creek Nature Centers offer a wealth of educational and special event opportunities for the community. The nature center in Fox Run will expand the County's opportunities to connect with the community in the northern part of El Paso County.

Date Time Length

3/1/24 0805 5:00 minutes

Description: Monthly interview for the "Pet of the Month" segment with Cody Costra of Humane Society of the Pikes Peaks Region. Segment features a spotlight pet and other events going on during the month at HSPPR.

Date	Time	Length		
3/5/24	0840	3:00 minutes		
Description: Pastor Scotty in to talk about Easter service at Church on the Ranch				

Date Time Length

3/5/24 0805 5:00 minutes (2 segments)

Description: Sean and Julie Grunwell to promote PTEC (local school) charity golf tournament and talk about the PTECH school.

## First Quarter 2024 Issues/Programs List

### continued

Recorded PSA running on schedule from Jan 1, 2024 – March 31, 2024

KQSC 1530 AM/107.3 FM	#Spots	30 Second PSA run on schedule
199684	23	Adopt US Kids
199722	23	No Kid Hungry
199723	24	Smokey is Within: Avoiding Sparks
211105	53	Distracted Driving SNAKES-Ad Council
211107	54	Alzheimer's - Ad Council
211108	52	Drunk Driving-Think Feel Drive Diff-Ad Council
211112	46	Gun Safety Curiosity-Ad Council
211116	46	Pre-Diabetes Warning App-Ad Council
211121	47	Buzzed Driving LOVE FEST-Ad Council
211128	45	Natural Disaster Best Planner-Ad Council
211130	46	HS Equivalency-Ad Council
213045	42	MDS Nyheim Hines
213046	42	MDA Answering the Call